PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2290

Page 1, line 2, replace "from" with "on, over, or across"

Page 1, line 6, replace "from" with "on, over, or across"

Page 1, line 7, remove "or an arrow from"

Page 1, line 8, remove "a bow", replace "an established road or trail" with "a paved, gravel, dirt, or loose surface highway, paved or gravel county road, or gravel or raised township road", and remove "An individual may"

Page 1, remove lines 9 and 10

Renumber accordingly